

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:- PMASY Path Madhya vidhalay maku Mahuawa to anisuchit Jati tola.					
2) Agency:- Bhagnarayan Yadav At:- Maku Mahuawa East champion.					
3) Agreement No- SBD-40/2018-19					
4) Date of work order- 13/11/2018					
5) Contract date of completion- 17/11/2019.					
6) Earth work in foundation of CD work:-					
(a) Head wall-					
$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.550 \times 1.675 = 33.402.$					
(b) Below pipe-					
$1 \times 5.0 \times 1.530 \times 0.640 = 4.131$					
					37.62 m ³
Quantity for 03 Nos of CD-					112.86 m ³
(7) Sand filling in foundation-					
(a) Head wall-					
$-2 \times 6.450 \times 1.550 \times 0.100 = 200 m^3$					
(b) Below pipe-					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 10678.50/km					₹ 14,790.00
(ii) Constn of Refn & working					
Bench burjee.					
Qty- 1.385 km (vide P-1)					
@ 9561.84/km					₹ 13,243.00
[2/2] cleansing & grubbing of					
road land.					
Qty- 0.55 hect (vide P-2)					
@ 50148.00					₹ 27,582.00
[3/3] Constn of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit with					
lead up to 1000m.					
Qty- 512.00 m ³ (vide P-16)					
@ 155.23/m ³					₹ 79,478.00
[4/4] Constn of subgrade					
& shoulder -					
Qty- 2040.10 (vide P-17)					
@ 156.97/m ³					₹ 3,20,234.00
[5/5] Constn of Embankment					
Continuation					4,42,016.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
With material obtained from borrow pit with lead upto 100 m -					
Qty - 908.803 m ³ (vide p-17)					
@ 116.48/m ³ ———					₹ 1,05,857.00
[6/6] Box cutting by manual means -					
Qty - 92.30 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 77.69/m ³ ———					₹ 7,171.00
[7/7] Hard shouldering with Brick Edge soling -					
Qty. 75.0 m ² (vide p-17)					
@ 503.12 m ² ———					₹ 37,734.00
[8/8] Constn of G.S.B by well graded material -					
Qty. 839.85 m ³ (vide p-4)					
@ 2862.77/m ³ ———					₹ 24,04,291.00
[9/9] Paving & laying WBM - Gr-III by well graded material -					
Qty. 393.12 m ³ (vide p-4)					

Continuation

29,97,075.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 3421.13/m ³ ———					₹ 13,44,915.00
[10/10] Providing & applying					
primer coat (SS-1)					
Qty. 4867.50 m ² (vide P-12)					
@ 47.61/m ² ———					₹ 231,742.00
[11/11] Providing & applying					
tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty 4867.50 m ² (vide P-12)					
@ 15.92/m ² ———					₹ 77,491.00
[12/12] Mix seal surfacing					
by mechanical means					
Qty - 4867.50 m ² (vide P-12)					
@ 172.79/m ² ———					₹ 8,41,055.00
[13/13] Constn of un-reinforced					
PCC pavement -					
Qty - 60.0 m ³ (vide P- 4)					
@ 7232.99/m ³ ———					₹ 4,33,979.00
[14/14] Providing & fixing km					
stone - (i) Ordinary km stone					
Qty - 02 Nos (vide P- 13)					
@ 2561.84/each ———					₹ 5,124.00
Continuation					5931,199.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 200 mtr Stone (Pye cast)					
Qty- 05 Nos (vide p-13)					
@ 690.01/each				₹ 34,50.00	
(15/15) Providing & fixing					
boundary pillars-					
Qty- 27 Nos (vide p-13)					
@ 525.11/each				₹ 14,178.00	
(16/16) Painting two coats on					
new conc. surface-					
Qty- 446.4 ^{669.6} m ² (vide p-13)					
@ 110.65/m ²				₹ 49,394.00 74,091.00	
(17/17) Painting on conc. surface					
Qty- 20 m ² (vide p-13)					
@ 104.91/m ²				₹ 2,098.00	
(18/18) Providing & laying					
hot thermoplastic comp.					
Qty- 277.0 m ² (vide p-13)					
@ 867.77/m ²				₹ 2,40,372.00	
(19/20) Providing & fixing					
MMASSY sign board-					

Continuation

62,40,691.00

62,65,388.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty-02 Nos (vide p-14)					
@ 11644.98/each —					₹ 23,290.00
(20/21) Providing & fixing					
MMSy maintenance					
board -					
Qty-02 Nos (vide p-14)					
@ 11644.98/each —					₹ 23,290.00
(21/22) Providing & fixing					
retr-reflectorisal traffic sign					
(i) 600mm equitral triangle					
Qty- 16 Nos (vide p- 14)					
@ 3868.06/each —					₹ 61,889.00
(ii) 600mm circular -					
Qty- 06 Nos (vide p- 14)					
@ 5273.07/each —					₹ 31,638.00
(iii) 600x450mm rectangular-					
Qty- 04 Nos (vide p- 14)					
@ 4437.31/each —					₹ 17,989.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 02 Nos (vide p- 14)					

Continuation

6398787.00
6423484.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 8728.15/each —					₹ 17,456.00
(22/23) Providing & laying					
300 mm ϕ H. pipe for irrigation					
purpose -					
Qty - 22.50m (vide P-14)					
@ 981.15/each —					₹ 36,793.00
(24/27) E/w in excavation					
of CD work -					
Qty - 112.86m ³ (vide P-9)					
@ 288.02/each —					₹ 32,506.00
(25/28) PCC MIS in open for					
Qty -					
(25/28) Sand filling in open					
for - @					
Qty. 8.58m ³ (vide P-10)					
@ 364.55/m ³ —					₹ 31,28.00
(26/35) Brick flat soling in for					
Qty. 85.92m ² (vide P-10)					
@ 295.12/m ² —					₹ 25,357.00
(27/36) PCC MIS in levelling course					

Continuation

65,14,027.00
65,38,724.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 18.51 m ³ (vide p-10)					
@ 6211.38/m ³					₹ 1,14,973.00
[28/37] Brick Masonry in					
cement mortar -					
Qty - 79.53 m ³ (vide p-10)					
@ 79.53 6353.05/m ³					₹ 50,52,58.00
[29/38] Providing & laying					
1000 ϕ NP-3 H. pipe -					
Qty - 22.5 m @ 4513.33					1,01,550.00
[30/39] Plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4)					
Qty - 109.20 m ² (vide p-11)					
@ 195.63/m ²					₹ 21,363.00
[31/40] Providing 1.5 mm thick					
cement puttying -					
Qty - 39.78 m ² (vide p-12)					
@ 66.75/m ²					₹ 2,655.00
					72,59,826.00
					72,84,523.00
less 0.5% on per agg -					(-) 36,423.00
					72,48,100.00
18					

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner